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EDERRA Corp
Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet Year Ended Dec, 2024
Current assets:
Cash and cash equivalents $3,361.00
Accounts receivable
Prepaid expenses and other assels
Total current assels $3,361.00

Property and equipment - net
Liabilities and Stockholders’ Equity

Current liabilities:
Accounts payable
Accrued expenses
Deferred revenue and other liabilities
Total current liabilities $0.00

Convertible notes (if any)
Other long term liabilities

Total liabilities $0.00
Stockholders' Equity:

Total value of common stock issued
Total value of preferred stock issued

SAFE - future equity obligation $30,000.00
Additional paid-in capital $57,050.00
Retained eamnings -$83,689.00

Total steckholders’ equity: $3,361.00

Total liabilities and stockholders’ equity: $3,361.00

Unaudited



EDERRA Corp
Income Statement

Income Statement

Revenue - net
Cost of revenue
Gross profit/loss

Operating expenses
Operating profitioss

Other income/expense
Met profitfloss

Unaudited

$6,360.00
£27 870.00
-$21,510.00

$62,179.00
-$83,689.00

-$83,689.00



EDERRA Corp
Statement of Cash Flows

Statement of Cash Flows ar Ended Dec

Cash flows from operating activities
Cash flows from financing activities
Cash flows from investing activities

Cash at beginning of period

Net increase/decrease in cash
Cash at the end of period

Unaudited

-$83,689.00
$30,000.00

$57,050.00
-$53,689.00
$3,361.00



EDERRA Corp
Statement of Changes in Equity

Statement of Changes in Equity ‘Year Ended Dac, 2024

Opening Balance $0.00
Met profitloss -£83,689.00
Additional paid-in capital contributions £57,050.00
Issuance of SAFE £30,000.00

Ending Balance $3,361.00

Unaudited



EDERRA Corp
Notes 1o the Financial Statements
the period February 4, 2024 (inception) - December
31,2024
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2 SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POLICIES
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IN AND PURPOS
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3 COMMITMENTS, CONTINGENCIES, COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS AND REGULATIONS

e eurrently not invalved with or know of any pending or threatening litigation against the Company
or ey oFits oflivers. Lurter, the Company is currently comply ing with all relevant Lavws and regulations

e Camp: alnated even: quent to the period. Noevents require

iy per the definitions and requirements

3. COMMITMENTS, CONTINGENCIES, COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS AND REGULATIONS
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